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NFPA Standard 70
IEC 60364
CSA C22
BS7671

NFPA Standard 54
ANSI Z223
EN 746-2

, USA

, USA

, USA

, USA
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1.  
 

2. 

3.  

4. 

5.  

6. 

CH490%+ 1000 Btu/ft3 
(40.1 MJ/m3) 0.60 1290 

Btu/ft3

C3H8
2525 Btu/ft3 

(101.2 MJ/m3) 1.55 2028 
Btu/ft3

C4H10
3330 Btu/ft3 

(133.7 MJ/m3) 2.09 2303 
Btu/ft3
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" w.c. (0.5 mbar)

2

NC
NC

警告WARNING



13Eclipse Furnnox , V1,   210, 

" w.c.  mbar

■ 

Tap “D”

Tap “B”

Manometer
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i

 (m3)  ( /h) 35.31

m3 /h 38.04
(°C x 9/5) + 32

2.205

 (Btu/h) 3415
3.281
0.402

14.5 x 10-3

3.94 x 10-2

 (MJ/Nm3) 2.491 x 10-2

10
1000
0.1

0.001

/h m3/h 2.832 x 10-2

m3 2.629 x 10-2

(°F - 32) ÷ 5/9

0.454

0.293 x 10-3

0.3048

2.489

68.95

25.4

m3 37.2 x 10-3
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